

SCC No.118/2025

**Swami Vivekanand Nagari Sahkari Patsanstha Maryadit Manchar Tarfe
Dattatray Baburao Thorat Vs Mohhamad Azhar Gaffar Inamdar**

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Keep for argument.

Date : 21/02/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

SCC No.118/2025

**Swami Vivekanand Nagari Sahkari Patsanstha Maryadit Manchar Tarfe
Dattatray Baburao Thorat Vs Mohhamad Azhar Gaffar Inamdar**

ORDER BELOW EXH.2 to 5

Seen and filed.

Date : 21/02/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.6

Verified.

Date : 21/02/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

